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kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:1 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:78

Bib First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
123  Ella Solorzano SCS 1 00:06:04:006 10 OK
127  Keira Tagliareni SCS 1 00:07:08:055 8 OK
57 Elizabeth Corrigan HTS 1 00:07:22:075 6 OK
2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:2 Name:1600M Gender:B Category:78
Bib  First Last Team Heat  Mark Score Note
165 Daniel Quiroz SJA 1 00:05:50:026 10 OK
2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:3 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:56
Bib  First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
62 Ava McGuire HTS 1 00:06:37:010 10 OK
31 Maggie Quinn AOLP 1 00:06:56:099 8 OK
250  Olivia Jesolosky STA 1 00:07:00:024 6 OK
2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:4 Name:1600M Gender:B Category:56
Bib First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
258  Victor Mielnik STA 1 00:05:51:093 10 OK
58 Andrew Demetrick HTS 1 00:06:17:076 8 OK
104  Charlie Grube SCS 1 00:09:05:054 6 OK
2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:5 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:34
Bib  First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
122 Eden Solorzano SCS 1 00:07:02:060 10 OK
89 Sophia Cohen SCS 1 00:07:35:043 8 OK
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Bib
56
217
239
237
161
29
163
18
214
152
158
232

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Bib
150
84
23
119
16
191
147
272
160
30
248
193
216
167

kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Event Num:7 Name:100M Gender:G Category:78

First
Katie
Katrina
Allyson
Layla
Chloe
Emily
Jordan
Emma
Grace
Madison
Kiersten
Angelou

Last
Byrne
Yapczenski
Daza
Cummings
Morett
Muir
Mullaney
Coraggio
Roselle
Jackson
Mathison
Barro

Team
HTS
SRL
STA
STA
SJA
AOLP
SJA
AOLP
SRL
SJA
SJA
STA

Heat

RN RN — — N = N — —m —

Mark

00:00:14:759
00:00:14:778
00:00:16:201
00:00:16:230
00:00:16:721
00:00:16:759
00:00:17:038
00:00:17:423
00:00:17:595
00:00:17:643
00:00:17:672
00:00:18:066

Score
10
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Event Num:8 Name:100M Gender:B Category:78

First
Satvik
George
Aidan
Devin
Gabriel
Eli
Lucas
Oliver
Luke
Liam
Henrik
Sean
Donald
Jared

Last
Dhiman
Brewton
Fahy
Simon
Chacon
Farmer
Costa
Wagner
McArthur
Quinn
Gonzalez
Fischer
Yapczenski
Rufolo

Team
SJA
SCS
AOLP
SCS
AOLP
SRL
SJA
STA
SJA
AOLP
STA
SRL
SRL
SJA

Heat

N = N = NN = NN N = = = =

Mark

00:00:13:419
00:00:13:756
00:00:14:025
00:00:14:544
00:00:15:190
00:00:15:421
00:00:15:507
00:00:15:544
00:00:15:930
00:00:16:604
00:00:16:679
00:00:17:777
00:00:18:881
00:00:18:940

Score
10
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Note
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Note
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:9 Name:100M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
1 118 Isla Ripley SCS 1 00:00:14:813 10 OK
2 236 Joyce Cortez STA 1 00:00:15:227 8 OK
3 181 Suhailiah Abdullah SRL 1 00:00:15:275 6 OK
4 82  Olivia Bayuelo SCS 2 00:00:15:938 4 OK
5 90  Alena Cudia SCS 2 00:00:16:390 2 OK
6 188 Crystelle Clitus SRL 3 00:00:16:499 1 OK
7 207 Madison Mitchell SRL 2 00:00:16:602 OK
8 209 Jolie Paton SRL 1 00:00:16:861 OK
9 170 Annabelle Layman SJA 2 00:00:16:890 OK
10 171 Antoine Brielle SJA 1 00:00:16:919 OK
11 238 Lyric Cummings STA 2 00:00:17:073 OK
12 15 Eyelen Cardenas AOLP 1 00:00:17:140 OK
13 105 Katherine  Jedynak SCS 3 00:00:17:192 OK
14 183 Anahlee Bhatt SRL 3 00:00:17:278 OK
15 194 Maya Gagnernon SRL 3 00:00:17:413 OK
16 92  Chiara Di-Nardo-Di-Maio SCS 2 00:00:17:457 OK
17 203 Lauren Maddox SRL 2 00:00:17:679 OK
18 164 Kaylee Nunez SJA 2 00:00:18:044 OK
19 192 Mallie Farmer SRL 3 00:00:18:586 OK
20 153 Lucy Junkroft SJA 1 00:00:20:592 OK



kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:10 Name:100M Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
1 201  Yeoukiro LaFortune SRL 1 00:00:15:502 10 OK
2 149  Millen Dhiman SJA 1 00:00:15:867 8 OK
3 124 Philip Streit SCS 1 00:00:16:617 6 OK
4 54 Carl Aberl HTS 1 00:00:16:915 4 OK
5 28 Michael Manino AOLP 2 00:00:16:924 2 OK
6 202  Harcourt Lucius-II SRL 1 00:00:17:550 1 OK
7 131  Aaron Vileda SCS 2 00:00:17:953 OK
8 36 Giovanni Sicignano AOLP 1 00:00:18:088 OK
9 275 ] Michelvidis SJA 1 00:00:19:060 OK
10 196  Christian Herzog SRL 2 00:00:20:395 OK
11 157 Ethan Mathison SJA 2 00:00:20:924 OK
12 276  Jack Laogad SJA 2 00:00:21:751 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:11 Name:100M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
1 87 Tomasino Cinquino SCS 1 00:00:16:407 10 OK
2 169  Adriana Skorzak SJA 1 00:00:17:369 8 OK
3 144  Morgan Bennett SJA 1 00:00:17:821 6 OK
4 107 Madeleine Jedynak SCS 2 00:00:18:053 4 OK
5 120 Sofia Simon SCS 1 00:00:18:455 2 OK
6 278  Aubrey Notarangelo SJA 2 00:00:18:678 1 OK
7 277  Victoria Layman SJA 2 00:00:18:870 OK
8 91 Evelyn Cudia SCS 2 00:00:19:178 OK
9 155  Gretchen Kihm SJA 1 00:00:20:157 OK
10 279 Harvey Brie SJA 2 00:00:20:255 OK
11 269 Mia Soto STA 2 00:00:21:159 OK
12 267 Francesca Salandra STA 1 00:00:21:600 OK
13 240 Lydia Delesus STA 1 00:00:22:350 OK
14 34 Ava Sarok AOLP 2 00:00:23:140 OK



kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:12 Name:100M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
1 251 Nicholas Kervel STA 1 00:00:16:252 10 OK
2 190 Ritcharson  Derival-wagnac SRL 1 00:00:16:695 8 OK
3 70  Victor Valdivia HTS 4 00:00:17:041 6 OK
4 265 Miguel Rosas-IV STA 1 00:00:17:098 4 OK
5 145 Marquis Bonds SJA 1 00:00:17:214 2 OK
6 26  Michael Kuchar AOLP 1 00:00:17:512 1 OK
7 260 Henryk Popa STA 1 00:00:17:656 OK
8 59  Bodhi Gordan HTS 4 00:00:17:781 OK
9 280 Gabriel Garwood SJA 2 00:00:18:195 OK
10 159 Logan McArthur SJA 2 00:00:18:377 OK
11 148 Tomas Costa SJA 3 00:00:18:675 OK
12 218 Joseph Young SRL 2 00:00:19:156 OK
13 24  Gavin Fahy AOLP 1 00:00:19:435 OK
14 151 Andrew Jackson SJA 3 00:00:19:454 OK
15 182 Xavier Arrufat SRL 3 00:00:20:108 OK
16 83  Ethan Bedoya SCS 1 00:00:20:214 OK
17 55 Joe Aberl HTS 4 00:00:20:550 OK
18 244 Luciano Gencarelli STA 2 00:00:21:156 OK
19 110 Henry Meyers SCS 4 00:00:21:233 OK
20 281 Brian Langan SJA 4 00:00:21:377 OK
21 247 Gabriel Gonzalez STA 3 00:00:21:406 OK
22 187 Aaron Castaneda SRL 3 00:00:21:973 OK
23 125 Simon Streit SCS 2 00:00:22:233 OK
24 37  Matteo Sicignano AOLP 3 00:00:23:445 OK
25 252 Vincent LaTorre STA 3 00:00:24:041 OK
26 249 Michael Guzman STA 2 00:00:25:204 OK
27 27  Jonathan Lassiter AOLP 2 00:00:25:387 OK



kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:13 Name:400M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
1 57 Elizabeth Corrigan HTS 1 00:01:22:586 10 OK
2 146  Aaliyah Corso SJA 1 00:01:25:538 8 OK
3 282  Catalina Agudelo HTS 1 00:01:26:461 6 OK
4 29 Emily Muir AOLP 1 00:01:29:240 4 OK
5 154  Marcella Junkroft SJA 1 00:01:31:231 2 OK
6 205  Chloe Mansfield SRL 1 00:01:35:154 1 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:14 Name:400M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
1 256  Kenneth McGowan STA 1 00:01:02:248 10 OK
2 165  Daniel Quiroz SJA 1 00:01:09:556 8 OK
3 257  Peter McLaughlin STA 1 00:01:10:335 6 OK
4 23 Aidan Fahy AOLP 1 00:01:13:018 4 OK
5 30 Liam Quinn AOLP 1 00:01:27:181 2 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:15 Name:400M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score  Note
1 255 Katelyn McGowan STA 1 00:01:11:816 10 OK
2 96 Margaret Faherty SCS 2 00:01:16:363 8 OK
3 264  Nina Rosas STA 1 00:01:17:874 6 OK
4 97 Ciaran Fernandez SCS 1 00:01:20:288 4 OK
5 31 Maggie Quinn AOLP 1 00:01:23:249 2 OK
6 82 Olivia Bayuelo SCS 1 00:01:24:173 1 OK
7 112 Kellan Oess SCS 2 00:01:24:690 OK
8 15 Eyelen Cardenas AOLP 2 00:01:33:142 OK
9 271  Audrey Valle STA 2 00:01:40:056 OK
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kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:16 Name:400M Gender:B Category:56

Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
60 Charlie Gosda HTS 1 00:01:10:367 10 OK
253  Jaden Mandio STA 1 00:01:15:800 8 OK
68 Daniel Sousa HTS 1 00:01:23:714 6 OK
111 Jack Meyers SCS 1 00:01:30:329 4 OK
259  Brandon Peppinghaus STA 1 00:01:30:339 2 OK
261 Lukasz Popa STA 1 00:01:35:195 1 OK
233 Elijah Boydston STA 1 00:01:43:081 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:17 Name:400M Gender:G Category:34

Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score  Note
120  Sofia Simon SCS 1 00:01:28:002 10 OK
61 Grace Gosda HTS 1 00:01:32:781 8 OK
107  Madeleine Jedynak SCS 1 00:01:39:743 6 OK
270  Erin Toal STA 1 00:01:47:022 4 OK
189  Cecile Cueto SRL 1 00:01:47:339 2 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:18 Name:400M Gender:B Category:34

Bib First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
235  Nicolai Chalet STA 2 00:01:22:700 10 OK
26 Michael Kuchar AOLP 2 00:01:31:065 8 OK
242 David Fazio STA 1 00:01:35:350 6 OK
230  Aidan Allen STA 2 00:01:35:662 4 OK
156  Frankie Lancellotti SJA 2 00:01:44:248 2 OK
234  David Celi STA 1 00:01:47:245 1 OK
37 Matteo Sicignano AOLP 2 00:01:53:402 OK
218  Joseph Young SRL 1 00:01:58:120 OK
246  Patrick Gilfillan STA 1 00:02:22:149 OK
219 El Cueto SRL 1 00:02:22:149 OK
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kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:19 Name:800M Gender:G Category:78

Bib  First Last Team  Heat Mark Score  Note
123 Ella Solorzano SCS 1 00:02:43:837 10 OK
66 Denise Pena HTS 1 00:02:57:568 8 OK
127  Keira Tagliareni SCS 1 00:03:24:213 6 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:21 Name:800M Gender:G Category:56

Bib First Last Team  Heat Mark Score Note
62 Ava McGuire HTS 1 00:03:07:474 10 OK
96 Margaret Faherty SCS 1 00:03:17:003 8 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:22 Name:800M Gender:B Category:56

Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
258  Victor Mielnik STA 1 00:02:53:647 10 OK
58 Andrew Demetrick HTS 1 00:02:53:743 8 OK
259  Brandon Peppinghaus STA 1 00:03:23:196 6 OK
111 Jack Meyers SCS 1 00:03:33:388 4 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Event Num:23 Name:800M Gender:G Category:34

Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
122 Eden Solorzano SCS 1 00:03:21:715 10 OK

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Event Num:24 Name:800M Gender:B Category:34

Bib  First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
108 Steven Llanes SCS 1 00:03:32:177 10 OK
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2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Bib
150
84
119
257
191
160
272
16
193
216

kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Event Num:25 Name:200M Gender:G Category:78

First
Denise
Katrina
Katie
Layla
Allyson
Catalina
Jordan
Chloe
Grace
Chloe
Angelou

Last
Pena
Yapczenski
Byrne
Cummings
Daza
Agudelo
Mullaney
Morett
Roselle
Mansfield
Barro

Team
HTS
SRL
HTS
STA
STA
HTS
SJA
SJA
SRL
SRL
STA

Heat

NN = NN = == =N

Mark

00:00:29:440
00:00:31:580
00:00:32:349
00:00:33:724
00:00:34:128
00:00:34:786
00:00:35:940
00:00:36:416
00:00:36:997
00:00:37:776
00:00:38:844

Score
10

— N b~ N

Event Num:26 Name:200M Gender:B Category:78

First
Satvik
George
Devin
Peter
Eli
Luke
Oliver
Gabriel
Sean
Donald

Last
Dhiman
Brewton
Simon
McLaughlin
Farmer
McArthur
Wagner
Chacon
Fischer
Yapczenski

Team
SJA
SCS
SCS
STA
SRL
SJA
STA
AQOLP
SRL
SRL

Heat

N NN = NN = ===

Mark

00:00:27:848
00:00:28:059
00:00:30:492
00:00:30:675
00:00:31:287
00:00:32:787
00:00:32:819
00:00:34:450
00:00:37:431
00:00:44:604

Score
10

— N Bk O

Note
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Note
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:27 Name:200M Gender:G Category:56
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Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
118 Isla Ripley SCS 1 00:00:29:776 10 OK
181 Suhailiah  Abdullah SRL 1 00:00:32:661 8 OK
97  Ciaran Fernandez SCS 1 00:00:32:680 6 OK
236 Joyce Cortez STA 1 00:00:33:738 4 OK
90  Alena Cudia SCS 2 00:00:34:006 2 OK
264 Nina Rosas STA 1 00:00:34:171 1 OK
207 Madison Mitchell SRL 2 00:00:35:313 OK
238 Lyric Cummings STA 2 00:00:35:381 OK
112 Kellan Oess SCS 2 00:00:35:563 OK
143 Kennedy Bennett SJA 2 00:00:35:688 OK
183  Anahlee Bhatt SRL 3 00:00:36:170 OK
194 Maya Gagnernon SRL 3 00:00:37:045 OK
209 Jolie Paton SRL 1 00:00:37:171 OK
105 Katherine  Jedynak SCS 3 00:00:37:305 OK
192 Mallie Farmer SRL 3 00:00:37:411 OK
203 Lauren Maddox SRL 2 00:00:37:708 OK
164 Kaylee Nunez SJA 1 00:00:37:950 OK
92  Chiara Di-Nardo-Di-Maio SCS 3 00:00:38:247 OK
271  Audrey Valle STA 2 00:00:41:054 OK
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Bib
60
201
213
149
253
202
68
124
28
131
261
196
233

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Bib
87
144
169
277
278
61
155
195
269
267
240
189
270
34

kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School

Event Num:28 Name:200M Gender:B Category:56
Heat

First
Charlie
Yeoukiro
Kai
Millen
Jaden
Harcourt
Daniel
Philip
Michael
Aaron
Lukasz
Christian
Elijah

Last
Gosda
LaFortune
Ricketts
Dhiman
Mandio
Lucius-II
Sousa
Streit
Manino
Vileda
Popa
Herzog
Boydston

Team
HTS
SRL
SRL
SJA
STA
SRL
HTS
SCS
AQOLP
SCS
STA
SRL
STA

NN DN = NN = = ===

Mark

00:00:29:972
00:00:30:453
00:00:31:761
00:00:32:607
00:00:33:193
00:00:34:709
00:00:35:074
00:00:35:809
00:00:35:959
00:00:38:536
00:00:39:920
00:00:43:920
00:00:44:863

Score
10
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Event Num:29 Name:200M Gender:G Category:34

First
Tomasino
Morgan
Adriana
Victoria
Aubrey
Grace
Gretchen
Amelie
Mia
Francesca
Lydia
Cecile
Erin

Ava

Last
Cinquino
Bennett
Skorzak
Layman
Notarangelo
Gosda
Kihm
Greenfeld
Soto
Salandra
Delesus
Cueto
Toal
Sarok

Team
SCS
SJA
SJA
SJA
SJA
HTS
SJA
SRL
STA
STA
STA
SRL
STA
AOLP

Heat

1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
1

Mark

00:00:35:222
00:00:36:904
00:00:39:905
00:00:40:384
00:00:40:980
00:00:42:634
00:00:43:155
00:00:44:461
00:00:46:711
00:00:47:530
00:00:47:596
00:00:47:596
00:00:48:366
00:00:51:972

Score
10
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Note
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Note
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



kairosRace 6/8/2021, 11:29:40 AM

2021 41st HTS Track and Field Meet Holy Trinity School
Event Num:30 Name:200M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib First Last Team Heat Mark Score Note
1 251 Nicholas Kervel STA 1 00:00:34:855 10 OK
2 265 Miguel Rosas-IV STA 1 00:00:34:971 8 OK
3 145 Marquis Bonds SJA 1 00:00:36:374 6 OK
4 70  Victor Valdivia HTS 2 00:00:36:442 4 OK
5 59  Bodhi Gordan HTS 3 00:00:36:792 2 OK
6 190 Ritcharson  Derival-wagnac SRL 1 00:00:37:307 1 OK
7 280 Gabriel Garwood SJA 2 00:00:37:577 OK
8 235 Nicolai Chalet STA 2 00:00:38:096 OK
9 260 Henryk Popa STA 2 00:00:38:885 OK
10 24  Gavin Fahy AOLP 1 00:00:39:240 OK
11 156 Frankie Lancellotti SJA 3 00:00:41:273 OK
12 230 Aidan Allen STA 3 00:00:42:379 OK
13 242 David Fazio STA 4 00:00:42:966 OK
14 246 Patrick Gilfillan STA 2 00:00:43:914 OK
15 182 Xavier Arrufat SRL 1 00:00:44:653 OK
16 55 Joe Aberl HTS 1 00:00:46:211 OK
17 244 Luciano Gencarelli STA 3 00:00:46:552 OK
18 247 Gabriel Gonzalez STA 4 00:00:48:100 OK
19 187 Aaron Castaneda SRL 2 00:00:49:260 OK
20 110 Henry Meyers SCS 2 00:00:50:875 OK
21 234 David Celi STA 4 00:00:51:822 OK
22 249 Michael Guzman STA 3 00:00:52:572 OK
23 218 Joseph Young SRL 3 00:00:53:427 OK
24 219 El Cueto SRL 4 00:00:54:581 OK
25 252 Vincent LaTorre STA 4 00:00:56:024 OK
26 27  Jonathan Lassiter AOLP 3 00:00:56:947 OK



